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THE NEXT GENERATION -  
FOR A CLEAN AND HEALTHY FUTURE
Did you know that half of the world's population currently 
lives in an urban environment? And that this percentage is 
rapidly increasing? This urbanization has far-reaching con-
sequences for the way we will live and work in the cities of 
the future.

As a result, local governments are increasingly challenged 
to look for sustainable solutions to reduce noise and 
environmental pollution in order to keep cities liveable. 
In line with RAVO’s vision of its societal role and the trend 

THE RAVO 5 ESERIES

100% PERFORMANCE

0% EMISSION

100% ELECTRIC

towards environmentally friendly, sustainable, responsible 
business practices, and as an innovator in the field of city 
cleaning, RAVO understands the challenges you face and 
is constantly seeking sustainable solutions to improve the 
quality of life of your urban residents.

RAVO is therefore proud to introduce its latest develop-
ment: the RAVO 5 eSeries, a reliable, fully electric, excep-
tionally quiet, 100% emission-free sweeper. This is yet an-
other step in the company’s continuous drive to ensure the 
well-being of your residents and contribute to a healthy, 
clean future for everyone in the community.

LA NOUVELLE GÉNÉRATION -
POUR UN AVENIR PROPRE ET SAIN
Saviez-vous que la moitié de la population mondiale vit en milieu ur-
bain? Et que ce pourcentage augmente rapidement? Cette urbanisa-
tion a des conséquences pour la façon dont nous vivrons et travaille-
rons dans les villes à l’avenir.

En conséquence, les gouvernements locaux sont de plus en plus mis 
au défi de rechercher des solutions durables pour réduire le bruit et 
la pollution dans l’environnement pour que les villes restent vivables. 
Conformément à la vision de RAVO de son rôle sociétal et de la ten-
dance vers l’environnement durable, responsable, et en tant

qu’innovateur dans le domaine de la ville et du nettoyage, 
RAVO comprend les défis auxquels vous faites face et re-
cherche constamment des solutions durables pour amélio-
rer qualité de vie de vos citadins.

RAVO est donc fier de présenter son dernier développe-
ment : la RAVO 5 eSeries, un matériel fiable, entièrement 
électrique et d’exception. Une balayeuse silencieuse 100% 
sans émissions. C’est encore une nouvelle étape de l’amé-
lioration continue de l’entreprise d’assurer le bien-être de 
vos résidents et de contribuer à un avenir propre pour tous 
dans la communauté.

RAVO 5 ESERIES
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RAVO PERFORMANCE
With the RAVO 5 eSeries you are not only choosing the most 
sustainable solution for keeping your urban environment 
clean, but also the highest quality and reliability, based on 
proven technology, derived from years of experience in the 
sweeper world. The RAVO 5 eSeries offers the expected 
sweeping performance, a powerful suction system, as well 
as a high load capacity and range. In other words, everything 
you would expect from a RAVO sweeper, plus an exception-
ally environmentally friendly, low-noise design – that is the 
RAVO 5 eSeries in a nutshell. 

A RELIABLE BATTERY
The RAVO 5 eSeries has a lithium iron phosphate (LiFePO4) 
battery. This battery type has a number of major advantages, 
such as: 
• SAFETY
 The battery has the highest quality battery cells and the 

safest technology available today. 
• CONSTANT POWER
 During use of the sweeper the voltage remains constant.  

As a result, the battery is almost always capable of deliver-
ing the desired power. 

• LONG SERVICE LIFE
 The high-quality battery retains a high capacity for a very 

long time, even after many cycles.

TRUSTED PERFORMANCE, 100% ELECTRIC CHARGING TIMES

TYPE 2 - TYPE 2
Max 22 kW/h 

(depends on charging point)

AC CHARGING
Full battery ~ 4.5 hours

380V - TYPE 2
Max 22 kW/h 

(3 options: 6.9 kW, 11 kW, 22 kW)

AC CHARGING
Full battery ~ 4.5 hours 

BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
The high-tech battery package consists of a large number of 
individual battery cells that are monitored and controlled 
by an intelligent Battery Management System. This smart 
system ensures that the individual cells are properly  
charged and discharged, ensuring long battery life and opti-
mum performance. As such, you can always rely on  
the RAVO 5 eSeries to deliver the desired result. 

CHARGING 
The RAVO 5 eSeries gives you three charging options. 
 Type 2 (IEC 62196-2) plugs are standard, and these charge 
the battery via an internal charger at a maximum rate of 
22 kW/h. With this charging method a full charge takes less 
than 4.5 hours, after which the machine is fully ready for 
use again. An advantage of this system is that the 
machine can also be charged for a shorter period of 
time without any negative impact on 
battery life.

QUICK CHARGING
And if you want to have a fully 
charged battery again in no 
time? Then you can choose to 
use the quick charge option. 
* With a CCS Combo 2 (IEC 
62196-3) connection, the 
battery is charged at 50 kW/h 
via an external charger, fully 
recharging the battery in your 
machine in about two hours.

CCS COMBO 2
Max 50 kW/h 
(*Optional)

OPTIONAL 

DC CHARGING
Full battery ~ 2 hours 

PERFORMANCES RAVO
Avec la RAVO 5 eSeries, vous ne choisissez pas seulement une 
solution durable pour garder votre environnement urbain 
propre, vous choisissez aussi la plus haute qualité et fiabilité, 
basée sur une technologie éprouvée, issue d’années d’expé-
rience dans le monde de balayage. La RAVO 5 eSeries offre 
des performances de balayage, un système d’aspiration puis-
sant, ainsi qu’une capacité de charge importante. En d’autres 
termes, la balayeuse RAVO eSeries représente tout ce dont 
vous attendez d’une balayeuse, en alliant écologie, environ-
nement, silence et 0% d’émission.

PERFORMANCES DE CONFIANCE, 100% ÉLECTRIQUE

UNE BATTERIE FIABLE
La RAVO 5 eSeries est équipée d’une batterie lithium fer 
phosphate (LiFePO4). Ce type de batterie présente un certain 
nombre d’avantages majeurs, tels que :
• SÉCURITÉ
La batterie dispose de cellules de la plus haute qualité et de la 
technologie la plus sûre disponible aujourd’hui.
• PUISSANCE CONSTANTE
Pendant l’utilisation de la balayeuse, la tension reste 
constante. En conséquence, la batterie est presque toujours 
capable de fournir la puissance souhaitée.
• LONGUE DURÉE DE VIE
La batterie de haute qualité conserve une capacité élevée 
pendant très longtemps, même après de nombreux cycles.

SYSTÈME DE GESTION DE LA BATTERIE
L’ensemble de batteries de haute technologie se compose 
d’un grand nombre de cellules de batterie individuelles qui 
sont surveillées et contrôlées par un système de gestion  in-
telligent. Ce système garantit que les cellules individuelles 
sont correctement chargées et déchargées, garantissant une 
longue durée de vie de la batterie et des performances opti-
males. En tant que tel, vous pouvez toujours compter sur la 
RAVO 5 eSeries pour fournir le résultat souhaité.

MISE EN CHARGE
La RAVO 5 eSeries vous offre trois options de charge.
Les fiches de type 2 (CEI 62196-2) sont standard et elles 
chargent la batterie via un chargeur interne à une vitesse 
maximale de 22 kW / h. Avec cette méthode de charge, une 
charge complète prend moins de 4,5 heures, après quoi la 
machine est à nouveau entièrement prête à être utilisée. 
Un avantage de ce système est que la machine peut
également être chargée pendant une 
période plus courte sans aucun 
impact négatif sur la batterie.

RECHARGE RAPIDE
Vous souhaitez avoir une batterie 
complètement chargée en un rien 
de temps? Vous pouvez choisir 
d’utiliser l’option de charge rapide.
* Avec une connexion CCS Combo 
2 (CEI 62196-3), La batterie 
est chargée à 50 kW / h via un 
chargeur externe, rechargeant 
complètement la batterie de votre 
machine en environ deux heures.

TEMPS DE CHARGE
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REGENERATIVE BRAKING
A big advantage of the RAVO 5 eSeries is that it recovers en-
ergy on its own. When the accelerator pedal is released, the 
machine automatically brakes slowly and the electric motor 
functions as an alternator. This generates power that is used 
to charge the battery. This regenerative braking increases the 
efficiency of the machine and results in lower running costs.

DRIVING COMFORT
The RAVO 5 eSeries has a very powerful electric motor with 
exceptionally high torque, which makes the machine fast, 
smooth and steady to drive. All this, in combination with its 
exceptionally quiet cabine, ensures a higher level of driving 
comfort for the driver.

LED LIGHTING
During development of the RAVO 5 eSeries, sustainability was 
a constant focus. That is why the machine is fully equipped 
with LED lighting; even at the brushes and suction nozzle.

QUIET
Not just the environmental friendliness but also the low 
noise emission (93 dB) of the RAVO 5 eSeries increases 
the quality of life for people in the city. This silent machine 
maintains streets, squares and cycle paths without disturb-
ing your residents in their daily activities, creating a sense of 
security. As a result, the machine can also be used early in 
the morning or at night without causing a disturbance.  
Finally, the very low noise level inside the cabin (61 dB)  
ensures a comfortable working environment for the driver. 

BENEFITS OF ELECTRIC SWEEPING

CLEAN AIR
The RAVO 5 eSeries does not use fossil fuels and therefore 
does not emit CO2 or oxides of nitrogen. This is an especially 
important benefit in city centres and along busy roads. In 
short, electric driving is better for keeping the air on your 
streets clean and is the best solution for reducing your eco-
logical footprint. 

LOW MAINTENANCE COSTS 
The RAVO 5 eSeries truly delivers on the promise of low 
maintenance costs. The number of moving parts is minimal, 
which means that relatively little maintenance is required on 
the machine. This keeps the maintenance and running costs 
per hour of operation low.

AVANTAGES DU BALAYAGE ÉLECTRIQUE

FREINAGE RÉCUPÉRATIF
Un gros avantage de la RAVO 5 eSeries est qu’elle récupère 
de l’énergie par elle-même. Lorsque la pédale d’accélérateur 
est relâchée, la machine  freine lentement automatiquement. 
De ce fait, le moteur électrique fonctionne comme un alter-
nateur. Cela génère de l’énergie qui est utilisée pour charger 
la batterie. Ce freinage par récupération augmente l’efficacité 
de la machine et se traduit par une réduction des coûts de 
fonctionnement.

CONFORT DE CONDUITE
La RAVO 5 eSeries dispose d’un moteur électrique très puis-
sant avec un couple exceptionnellement élevé, ce qui rend 
la machine rapide, souple et stable à conduire. Tout cela, as-
socié à sa cabine exceptionnellement silencieuse, assure un 
niveau de confort de conduite supérieur pour le conducteur.

ÉCLAIRAGE LED
Lors du développement de la RAVO 5 eSeries, la durabilité 
était une priorité constante. C’est pourquoi la machine est 
entièrement équipée d’un éclairage LED; même au niveau des 
brosses et de la buse d’aspiration.

SILENCIEUSE
Non seulement le respect de l’environnement, mais aussi le 
faible niveau sonore (93 dB) de la RAVO 5 eSeries augmentent
la qualité de vie des habitants de la ville. Cette machine si-
lencieuse entretient les rues, les places et les pistes cyclables 
sans déranger vos résidents dans leurs activités quotidiennes, 
créant ainsi un sentiment de sécurité. En conséquent, la ma-
chine peut également être utilisée tôt le matin ou la nuit sans 
causer de dérangement. Enfin, le très faible niveau sonore à 
l’intérieur de la cabine (61 dB) assure un environnement de 
travail confortable pour le conducteur.

AIR PUR
La RAVO 5 eSeries n’utilise pas de combustibles fossiles et 
n’émet donc pas de CO2 ni d’oxydes d’azote. C’est un avantage 
particulièrement important dans les centres-villes et le long 
des routes très fréquentées. En bref, la conduite électrique 
est meilleure pour garder l’air propre dans vos rues et est la 
meilleure solution pour réduire votre empreinte écologique.

COÛTS DE MAINTENANCE FAIBLE
Le RAVO 5 eSeries tient véritablement la promesse de faibles 
coûts de maintenance. Le nombre de pièces mobiles est mini-
mal, ce qui signifie que la machine nécessite relativement peu 
d’entretien. Cela réduit les coûts de maintenance par heure 
de fonctionnement.



A VERSATILE ALL-ROUNDER CONTAINER DUMP
This option allows the collected waste to be deposited  
directly into a container. The dumping height is 1550 mm. 

HEAVY DUTY PACKAGE
Equip your sweeper with a coated suction system,  
which reduces wear and tear. This further extends the life  
of your RAVO 5 eSeries.

SUSTAINABILITY 
 
WATER RECYCLING
The sustainable solution for sweeping your city clean.  
The water is reused so the machine can sweep longer.  
During sweeping, the water is circulated from the hopper  
to the suction nozzle and back again. This results in more 
efficient use of the water during sweeping, as now fresh  
water is only needed for the nozzles near the brushes.  
Another positive effect of this option is the reduction  
of dust coming out of the hopper.

CLEANING
Living in the city is all about sharing common spaces: streets, 
squares, bus stops etc. This is part of everyday life, taking 
the cleanliness of the urban environment to a whole new 
level beyond just sweeping it clean. RAVO offers the follow-
ing options for this:

SWASHER
Sweep and clean streets and pavements in one go with the 
Swasher. With this option, your sweeper has a front spray 
bar and a high-pressure water gun, which enables cleaning 
services to clean the most difficult to reach areas, street 
furniture and road signs. 

HIGH-PRESSURE WATER PUMP
The high-pressure water pump is ideal for quickly cleaning 
the inside of the hopper, the brush and suction system or 
street furniture with a spray lance.

SAFETY
360 DEGREE CAMERA
Safety comes first at RAVO. With this camera, the driver has 
an optimum view of the traffic situation and the environ-
ment around the sweeper.

CRUISE CONTROL
Set the desired speed during sweeping so the driver can 
fully concentrate on the road and their work.

The RAVO 5 eSeries is a user-friendly, compact sweeper 
that meets very demanding requirements. The sweeper 
has a hopper capacity of up to 5 m³, an exceptionally high 
compaction rate and combines an extremely long service 
life with low operating costs. Thanks to the hydropneumatic 
suspension system and automatic level control, working with 
the machine is comfortable, precise and clean. 

PERFECT PERFORMANCE
To meet all your requirements, the RAVO 5 eSeries comes 
with all of the following as standard: 
• An ergonomically designed cabin with adjustable steering 

wheel and dashboard, adjustable armrests and a central 
door locking system  

• A stainless steel hopper, up to a maximum of 5 m³ 
• Load capacity of up to 4900 kg 
• High manoeuvrability
• A unique brush lift system: Constant brush pressure  

extends brush life
• Hydraulic front suspension with automatic levelling system
• PM2.5 and PM10 particulate control system
• The Horizon smart data system

Furthermore the RAVO 5 eSeries can be customized to  
your needs by selection various optional add-ons and  
technologies. An overview of the many options:

THIRD BRUSH
Remove weeds without the use of chemicals and make your 
urban environment a finer place to live with a third brush on 
your RAVO 5 eSeries. The third brush makes your sweeper 
extremely versatile. It increases the sweeping width of the 
machine to 3400 mm and the maximum range from the 
front bumper to 1960 mm. The brush features hydraulically 
controlled side-to-side movement. Swivelling, lifting and 
lowering of the brush and brush drive are also controlled 
hydraulically.

CLOSABLE SUCTION TUBE
This hydraulically closable suction tube opens and closes 
automatically when the fan is switched on and off and is 
located between the hopper and the cabin. During transport 
mode, it automatically closes off the suction hose. This pre-
vents dirt in the hopper from flowing back into the suction 
tube. This option is particularly useful in combination with 
the wander hose, as it diverts all the suction power to the 
wander hose, providing it with maximum power.

WANDER HOSE
The wander hose is ideal for sucking up leaves and emptying 
gulleys and collection bins. 
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UN ALL-ROUNDER POLYVALENT

La RAVO 5 eSeries est une balayeuse compacte et conviviale 
qui répond à des exigences très strictes. La balayeuse a une 
capacité de trémie allant jusqu’à 5 m³, un taux de compactage 
exceptionnellement élevé et combine une durée de vie extrê-
mement longue avec de faibles coûts d’exploitation. Grâce au 
système de suspension hydropneumatique et au contrôle de 
niveau automatique, le travail avec la machine est confortable, 
précis et propre.

PERFORMANCE PARFAITE
Pour répondre à toutes vos exigences, la RAVO 5 eSeries est 
livrée avec tous les éléments suivants en standard:

• Une cabine ergonomique avec volant et tableau de bord ré-
glables, accoudoirs réglables et système de verrouillage central 
des portes
• Une trémie en acier inoxydable, jusqu’à un maximum de 5 m³
• Capacité de charge jusqu’à 4900 kg
• Grande maniabilité
• Un système de levage de brosse unique: la pression constante 
de la brosse prolonge la durée de vie de la brosse
• Suspension avant hydraulique avec système de mise à niveau 
automatique
• Système de contrôle des particules PM2,5 et PM10
• Le système de données intelligentes Horizon

En outre, la RAVO 5 eSeries peut être personnalisée 
selon vos besoins en sélectionnant divers modules 
complémentaires et technologies en option. 
Un aperçu des nombreuses options:

TROISIÈME BROSSE
Éliminez les mauvaises herbes sans utiliser de produits 
chimiques et faites de votre environnement urbain un endroit 
plus agréable pour vivre, grâce à une troisième brosse sur votre 
RAVO 5 eSeries. La troisième brosse rend votre balayeuse extrê-
mement polyvalente. 
Elle augmente la largeur de balayage de la machine à 3400 
mm et la portée maximale du pare-chocs avant à 1960 mm. La 
brosse est dotée d’un mouvement latéral à commande hydrau-
lique. Le pivotement, le levage, l’abaissement et l’entraînement 
des brosses sont également contrôlés hydrauliquement.

TUBE D’ASPIRATION HYDRAULIQUE
Ce tube d’aspiration à fermeture hydraulique s’ouvre et se ferme
automatiquement lorsque le turbine est allumée ou éteinte. Il  
est situé entre la trémie et la cabine. Pendant le mode trans-
port, elle ferme automatiquement le tuyau d’aspiration. Cela 
évite que la saleté de la trémie ne retourne dans le tube d’aspi-
ration. Cette option est particulièrement utile en combinaison 
avec la potence d’aspiration, car elle dévie toute la puissance 
d’aspiration vers la potence, lui fournissant une puissance maxi-
male.

POTENCE D’ASPIRATION
Le tuyau flexible est idéal pour aspirer les feuilles et vider les 
goulottes et les bacs de collecte.

VIDAGE EN ÉLEVATION
Cette option permet de déposer directement les déchets collec-
tés dans un conteneur. La hauteur de déversement est de 1550 
mm.

PROTECTION RENFORCÉE 
Équipez votre balayeuse d’un système d’aspiration enduit, ce 
qui réduit l’usure. Cela prolonge encore la durée de vie de votre 
RAVO 5 eSeries.

SWASHER
Balayez et nettoyez les rues et les trottoirs en une seule fois 
avec le Swasher. Avec cette option, votre balayeuse dispose 
d’une rampe de pulvérisation frontale et d’un pistolet à eau 
haute pression, ce qui permet aux services de nettoyage de 
nettoyer les zones les plus difficiles d’accès, le mobilier urbain 
et la signalisation routière.

POMPE A EAU HAUTE PRESSION
La pompe à eau haute pression est idéale pour nettoyer rapi-
dement l’intérieur de la trémie, le système de brosse et d’as-
piration ou le mobilier urbain avec une lance de pulvérisation.DURABILITÉ

RECYCLAGE DE L’EAU
La solution durable pour nettoyer votre ville. L’eau est réutilisée 
pour que la machine puisse balayer plus longtemps. Pendant le 
balayage, l’eau circule depuis la trémie à la buse d’aspiration et 
inversement. Cela se traduit par une utilisation efficace de l’eau 
pendant le balayage. Un autre effet positif de cette option est la 
réduction de poussière sortant de la trémie.

SÉCURITÉ

CAMÉRA 360 DEGRÉS
La sécurité passe avant tout chez RAVO. Avec cette caméra, le 
conducteur a une vision optimale de la situation, de la circula-
tion et de l’environnement autour de la balayeuse.

NETTOYAGE
RÉGULATEUR DE VITESSE
Réglez la vitesse souhaitée pendant le balayage afin que le 
conducteur puisse se concentrer pleinement sur la route et 
son travail.

Vivre en ville, c’est partager des espaces communs : rues, places, 
arrêts de bus, etc. Cela fait partie de la vie de tous les jours, 
portant la propreté de l’environnement urbain à un tout autre 
niveau au-delà du simple nettoyage. RAVO propose les options 
suivantes pour cela:



As a result of global urbanization, local governments are 
facing ever greater and more complex challenges when it 
comes to keeping their city clean and liveable. As a reliable 
partner in the field of city cleaning, RAVO acknowledges  
this and is happy to help you use your sweeping machines  
as efficiently and productively as possible. How do they  
do this? Meet RAVO’s latest solution: Horizon.  

TOTAL CONTROL
With Horizon, you collect all the relevant data about your 
RAVO sweeper, which is clearly displayed via a dashboard on 
the online platform. It presents at-a-glance, real-time data 
– including location tracking and driving times – that allows 
you to optimize your planning and increase the efficiency of 
your team. This gives you complete control over your fleet  
of machines.

Another advantage of the data-driven approach made  
possible by Horizon is that you know exactly when the  
next service is due and which wear parts need replacing.  
The platform monitors various technical data from the 

machine, making maintenance quick and easy. This prevents 
downtime and extends the service life of the machine.   

These are just a few of the benefits. With Horizon you are 
no longer in the dark about the machine. Access to valuable 
data provides new insights that work to your advantage. 
Improve your planning and increase efficiency. With Horizon, 
you have the perfect solution for tackling the increasingly 
challenging task of city cleaning. Start benefiting from  
data-driven decision-making today! 
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HORIZON STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY A RELIABLE  
PARTNER
RAVO ACADEMY
RAVO places great importance on training  
and education. This includes both training  
our employees and dealers and training your 
drivers and technicians. The RAVO Academy 
offers various training programmes, both 
online and on-site. At the RAVO Academy 
we teach dealers, technical staff and drivers 
how to use and maintain the RAVO sweepers 
as efficiently as possible. Our online training 
management programme enables you to  
easily monitor your employees’ progress as 
they complete the training courses.

THE RIGHT PARTS AND  
TRANSPARENT SERVICE
RAVO understands that reliability and parts 
availability are crucial criteria for getting the 
job done. Therefore, original RAVO parts, such 
as brushes, fans or cabin air filters, are pro-
duced to the highest quality and sustainability 
standards and are designed to maintain the 
optimum performance of the RAVO sweeper. 

Based on years of experience, RAVO knows 
what the market needs to make machine 
maintenance fast, easy and cost-effective.

TOGETHER WE CAN CREATE  
A HEALTHY, CLEAN FUTURE

TECHNOLOGIE DE POINTE HORIZON
RAVO ACADEMY
RAVO accorde une grande importance à la forma-
tion et à l’éducation. Cela comprend à la fois la 
formation de nos employés et concessionnaires 
et la formation de vos chauffeurs et techniciens. 
La RAVO Academy propose divers programmes 
de formation, en ligne et sur site. À l’Académie 
RAVO, nous enseignons aux concessionnaires, au 
personnel technique et aux chauffeurs comment 
utiliser et entretenir les balayeuses RAVO aussi 
efficacement que possible. Notre programme de 
gestion de la formation en ligne vous permet de 
suivre facilement les progrès de vos employés à 
mesure qu’ils terminent les cours de formation.

UN PARTENAIRE
FIABLE

LES BONNES PIÈCES ET UN SERVICE 
TRANSPARENT
RAVO comprend que la fiabilité et la disponibilité 
des pièces sont des critères cruciaux pour le tra-
vail. Par conséquent, les pièces d’origine RAVO, 
telles que les brosses, les ventilateurs ou les filtres 
à air d’habitacle, sont produites selon les normes 
de qualité et de durabilité les plus élevées et sont 
conçues pour maintenir les performances opti-
males de la balayeuse RAVO.

Basé sur des années d’expérience, RAVO sait ce 
dont le marché a besoin pour rendre la mainte-
nance des machines rapide, facile et rentable.

ENSEMBLE, NOUS POUVONS CRÉER 
UN AVENIR SAIN ET PROPRE

En raison de l’urbanisation mondiale, les gouvernements 
locaux sont confrontés à des défis de plus en plus grands et 
complexes lorsqu’il s’agit de garder leur ville propre et habi-
table. En tant que partenaire fiable dans le domaine du net-
toyage urbain, RAVO le reconnaît et est heureux de vous aider 
à utiliser vos balayeuses de manière aussi efficace et produc-
tive que possible. Comment font-ils ça? Découvrez la dernière 
solution de RAVO : Horizon.

CONTRÔLE TOTAL
Avec Horizon, vous collectez toutes les données pertinentes 
sur votre balayeuse RAVO, qui sont clairement affichées via 
un tableau de bord sur la plateforme en ligne. Il présente en 
un coup d’œil des données en temps réel y compris le suivi de 
localisation et les temps de conduite. Ce dispositif vous per-
met d’optimiser votre planification et d’augmenter l’efficacité 
de votre équipe. Cela vous donne un contrôle total sur votre 
parc de machines.

Un autre avantage de l’approche basée sur les données, ren-
due possible par Horizon, est que vous savez exactement 
quand le prochain entretien doit être effectué et quelles 
pièces d’usure doivent être remplacées. 

La plateforme surveille diverses données techniques de la ma-
chine rendant la maintenance rapide et facile. Cela évite les 
temps d’arrêt et prolonge la durée de vie de la machine.

Ce ne sont là que quelques-uns des avantages. Avec Horizon, 
vous n’êtes plus dans l’ignorance de la machine. L’accès à des 
données précieuses fournit de nouvelles informations qui 
fonctionnent à votre avantage. Améliorez votre planification 
et augmentez votre efficacité. Avec Horizon, vous avez la solu-
tion parfaite pour affronter la tâche de plus en plus difficile du 
nettoyage de la ville. Bénéficiez dès aujourd’hui de la prise de 
décision basée sur les données !



RAVO 5 eSeries TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Suction system

Airflow capacity 10200 m3/h
Suction nozzle dimensions l x w 120 x 630 mm
Suction nozzle material Corten steel (optional wear-resistant 

coating available)
Suction tube diameter 225 mm
Suction tube material Stainless steel (optional wear-resi-

stant coating available)

Brush system

Type RAVO maintenance-free  
brush system

Operation Hydraulic with joystick
Available brush diameter 900 mm (option: 750 mm)
Maximum brush rotation speed 210 rpm

Motor and drive system

Emission level zero
Battery capacity 100 kWh / 480 volt
Battery type Lithium iron phosphate (LiFePO4)
Max. torque / power 765 Nm / 150 kW (peak) - 70 kW 

(nominal)
Chargers (included with machine) 22 kW AC internal
Plug Type 2 connector (IEC 62196-2) / 

Combo 2 connector (IEC 62196-3) 
available as an option

Performance Completes a full working day*
Powertrain Electric three-phase permanent 

magnet motor
Speed (per hour) 40 km**

Well-being

Noise emission (2000/14/EC) In the cabin: 61 dB (Outside: 93 dB)

Water system

Water tank capacity 600 L

Lights

All lights are LED for longer life and energy efficiency

Brakes

Front axle brakes Hydraulic disc brakes
Rear axle brakes Hydraulic drum brakes / Electrically 

regenerative
Front suspension Independent hydropneumatic 

suspension
Rear suspension Rubber cone springs

Maintenance

Hopper material Stainless steel inside / ABS coating 
outside

Number of lubrication points 15
Battery warranty (with AC charging) 5 years or 3000 cycles

Optional equipment

Max. brushing width incl. third brush 3400 mm
Wander hose diameter 200 mm 
Third brush diameter 750 mm
High-pressure water pump 15 L per min. @ 150 bar
Camera Suction nozzle and side
Charger 50 kW external
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RAVO 5 eSeries DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CAPACITIES
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Container dump (CD)
Length: 4525 mm
Length: 4625 mm
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Standard tipping
Length: 4525 mm
Length: 4625 mm

Width, incl. mirrors: 2280 mm

Dimensions

Standard tipping  (STH) / Container dump (CD)

Dumping height: 
850 mm

Dumping height:  
1550 mm

Dimensions Standard (STH) Container dump (CD)
Volume 5 m³ 4 m³
Length 4625 mm 4625 mm
Height 2710 mm 2520 mm
Width, incl. mirrors 2280 mm 2280 mm
Wheelbase 1916 mm 1916 mm
Brushing width 2400 mm 2400 mm
Climbing ability Up to 30% grade Up to 30% grade
Vehicle weight 11400 kg 11400 kg
Min. total kerb weight*** 6500 kg 6710 kg
Max. load capacity*** 4900 kg 4690 kg

* Depending on user profile/use of opportunity charging | **Depending on local legislation | *** Depending on model

Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this brochure is correct. RAVO B.V. is not responsible for printing errors or administrative errors.
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